
                                                  

SUMMARY SHEET Date: 9/27/17 

County of McHenry Purchasing Bid/RFP: 17-62 Natural Deicing Chemicals 
 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

 VENDOR VENDOR 

Vendor 
City/State 

KLINK TRUCKING 
ASHLEY IN 

SNI SOLUTIONS 
GENESEO IL 

ORIGINAL SIGNATURE YES YES 

Mandatory Pages? YES YES 

Exceptions? See Bid No 

 
12/1/17-
11/30/18 

12/1/18-
11/30/19 

12/1/19-
11/30/20 

12/1/20-
11/30/21 

12/1/17-
11/30/18 

12/1/18-
11/30/19 

12/1/19-
11/30/20 

12/1/20-
11/30/21 

Cost per gallon of 
Natural Deicing Liquid 
delivered 

$1.44 No Bid No Bid No Bid $1.45 $1.50 $1.55 $1.60 

TOTAL BID for 40,000 
gallons of Natural 
Deicing Liquid 
delivered 

$57,600.00 No Bid No Bid No Bid $58,000.00 $60,000.00 $62,000.00 $64,000.00 

Manufacturer K-Tech Specialty Coatings SNI Solutions 

List ingredients that 
are in product: 

Processed molasses, sodium chloride, potassium chloride, calcium chloride, 
magnesium chloride, silicone emulsion defoamer 

DSBM Filtered & reduced to 55% solids 

any descriptive 
literature of product 
you are bidding 

Yes Yes 

specifications for the 
product and the anti-
foam 

Yes Yes 

material safety data 
sheet (msds) for both 
products 

Yes Yes 

Estimated days for 
delivery after receipt 
of purchase order 

.5 – 2 days 2 – 3 days 

Sent to 5 potential bidders. Submittals received from 2. 


