SUMMARY SHEET County of McHenry Purchasing

Date: 9/27/17

Bid/RFP: 17-62 Natural Deicing Chemicals

	VENDOR				VENDOR			
Vendor City/State	KLINK TRUCKING ASHLEY IN				SNI SOLUTIONS GENESEO IL			
ORIGINAL SIGNATURE	YES				YES			
Mandatory Pages?	YES				YES			
Exceptions?	See Bid				No			
	12/1/17- 11/30/18	12/1/18- 11/30/19	12/1/19- 11/30/20	12/1/20- 11/30/21	12/1/17- 11/30/18	12/1/18- 11/30/19	12/1/19- 11/30/20	12/1/20- 11/30/21
Cost per gallon of Natural Deicing Liquid delivered	\$1.44	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$1.45	\$1.50	\$1.55	\$1.60
TOTAL BID for 40,000 gallons of Natural Deicing Liquid delivered	\$57,600.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$58,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$64,000.00
Manufacturer	K-Tech Specialty Coatings				SNI Solutions			
List ingredients that are in product:	Processed molasses, sodium chloride, potassium chloride, calcium chloride, magnesium chloride, silicone emulsion defoamer				DSBM Filtered & reduced to 55% solids			
any descriptive literature of product you are bidding	Yes				Yes			
specifications for the product and the anti-foam	Yes				Yes			
material safety data sheet (msds) for both products	Yes				Yes			
Estimated days for delivery after receipt of purchase order	.5 – 2 days				2 – 3 days			

Sent to **5** potential bidders. Submittals received from **2**.